The information found on this page is derived from PAID data, which is a direct reflection of the coding done by each station. 

	 
	 
	 
	AFGE
	 
	UAN
	 
	SEIU

	VISN 2
	STA#
	 
	C
	FWS
	NP
	P
	HYB
	38
	 
	38
	 
	C
	FWS
	NP
	P
	HYB
	38

	New York
	528
	Buffalo
	10 
	175
	376
	41
	290
	292
	 
	502
	 
	38
	512
	1117
	41
	759
	234

	 
	528A
	Batavia
	3
	56
	67
	9
	44
	44
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	528D
	Albany
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	
	 
	230
	 
	9
	131
	323
	9
	101
	1

	Western NY HCS
	528N
	Bath
	8
	151
	203
	47
	59
	110
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	528F
	Canandaigua
	 
	 
	14
	37
	11
	108
	 
	 
	 
	8
	184
	258
	7
	54
	 

	 
	528E
	Syracuse
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	8
	108
	312
	8
	99
	217


Legend: 


C – Canteen
FWS - Federal Wage System
NP – Non-Professional

P – Professional

HYB- Hybrid
38 – Title 38

